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Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Widmer Nico (2002) 17.00

o Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50

 
1 b Melcher Severin (2002) 18.50

+ Bollhalder Mario (2002) 9.75
- Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.75

 
1 c Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 18.75

+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 10.00
- Melcher Severin (2002) 8.75

2 a Fankhauser Maik (2002) 18.25
o Held Simon (2002) 8.50
+ Koch Robin (2002) 9.75

2 b Bollhalder Mario (2002) 18.25
o Melcher Severin (2002) 8.50
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 9.75

2 c Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 18.75
+ Manser Damian (2002) 10.00
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.75

2 d Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 18.75
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.75
+ Widmer Nico (2002) 10.00

3 a Bernhard Thomas (2002) 18.25
o Berger Samuel (2001) 8.50
+ Schröttenthaler Ivan (2001) 9.75

3 b Berger Samuel (2001) 18.25
+ Bernhard Thomas (2002) 9.75
o Schröttenthaler Ivan (2001) 8.50

3 c Wüthrich Severin (2002) 18.25
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50
+ Melcher Nico (2002) 9.75

3 d Allenbach Marc (2002) 18.50
o Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50
+ Giovanoli Marino (2002) 10.00

4 a Aliesch Josi (2001) 18.25
o Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 9.75

4 b Aebli Andrin (2001) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 9.75
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.50

4 c Bertogg Severin (2001) 18.50
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 10.00
o Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 8.50

4 d Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 20.00
+ Wüthrich Severin (2002) 10.00
+ Raffl Nino (2002) 10.00

5 a Raffl Nino (2002) 18.50
+ Giovanoli Marino (2002) 10.00
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50

5 b Kempf Matthias (2001) 18.50
o Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.50
+ Manser Damian (2002) 10.00

5 c Herger Simon 1 (2002) 18.50
+ Melcher Nico (2002) 10.00
o Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.50

6 Schröttenthaler Ivan (2001) 18.25
+ Berger Samuel (2001) 9.75
o Bernhard Thomas (2002) 8.50

6 b Held Simon (2002) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Maik (2002) 10.00
o Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50

7 Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 17.00
o Aebli Andrin (2001) 8.50
o Aliesch Josi (2001) 8.50

7 b Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 20.00
+ Widmer Nico (2002) 10.00
+ Bertogg Severin (2001) 10.00

8 a Melcher Nico (2002) 17.00
o Herger Simon 1 (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50

8 b Manser Damian (2002) 17.00
o Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Kempf Matthias (2001) 8.50

8 c Koch Robin (2002) 17.00
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Maik (2002) 8.50

8 d Inauen Severin (2002) 17.00
o Bertogg Severin (2001) 8.50
o Bollhalder Mario (2002) 8.50

8 e Ritter Fabio (2001) 20.00
+ Kempf Matthias (2001) 10.00
+ Herger Simon 1 (2002) 10.00

9 Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 19.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 9.75
+ Aebli Andrin (2001) 10.00

10 Giovanoli Marino (2002) 17.00
o Raffl Nino (2002) 8.50
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50

10 b Wagner Andreas (2002) 19.75
+ Aliesch Josi (2001) 9.75
+ Held Simon (2002) 10.00

10 c Wehrli Jan (2002) 19.75
+ Koch Robin (2002) 10.00
+ Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 9.75

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Hirsch Danin (2003) 18.50

o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50
+ Mäder Yannick (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Jäger Jan (2003) 18.50

+ Bärtsch Remo (2004) 10.00
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50

 
1 c Jakob David (2003) 18.50

o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50
+ Bersorger Roman (2003) 10.00

1 d Joos Enrico (2003) 18.50
+ Räss Lukas (2003) 10.00
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50

2 Hirschi Niklas (2004) 17.25
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50
- Hartmann Richard (2003) 8.75

3 a Stark Thomas (2003) 17.00
o Bernhard Urs (2004) 8.50
o Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 8.50

3 b Räss Lukas (2003) 17.00
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50
o Baschung Sandro (2003) 8.50

3 c Hartmann Richard (2003) 17.25
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50
- Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.75

4 a Mäder Yannick (2003) 17.00
o Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.50
o Hirsch Danin (2003) 8.50

4 b Egli Benno (2004) 17.00
o Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.50

4 c Speck Ignaz (2003) 18.25
+ Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 9.75
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50

4 d Baschung Flavio (2004) 18.25
o Inauen Maurus (2003) 8.50
+ Albin Demyan (2003) 9.75

4 e Baschung Sandro (2003) 18.25
o Weber Manuel (2003) 8.50
+ Räss Lukas (2003) 9.75

5 a Dörig Jan (2004) 17.00
o Keller Neel (2004) 8.50
o Grischott Leon (2004) 8.50

5 b Albin Demyan (2003) 17.00
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50
o Baschung Flavio (2004) 8.50

5 c Schlegel Jamie (2004) 18.25
+ Mäder Yannick (2003) 9.75
o Egger Adrian (2003) 8.50

5 d Keller Neel (2004) 18.25
+ Dörig Jan (2004) 9.75
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50

6 Frischknecht Johannes (2004) 17.00
o Egger Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Bärtsch Remo (2004) 8.50

6 b Grischott Leon (2004) 18.25
o Brand Andreas (2003) 8.50
+ Dörig Jan (2004) 9.75

7 Bersorger Roman (2003) 17.00
o Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Jakob David (2003) 8.50

7 b Ackermann Rico (2003) 20.00
+ Albin Demyan (2003) 10.00
+ Joos Enrico (2003) 10.00
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8 a Bernhard Urs (2004) 18.50
+ Stark Thomas (2003) 10.00
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50

8 b Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 18.50
+ Bersorger Roman (2003) 10.00
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50

8 c Weber Manuel (2003) 19.75
+ Baschung Sandro (2003) 9.75
+ Brand Andreas (2003) 10.00

9 a Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 18.50
+ Egli Benno (2004) 9.75
- Mayer Elia (2004) 8.75

9 b Bärtsch Remo (2004) 18.50
o Jäger Jan (2003) 8.50
+ Frischknecht Johannes (2004) 10.00

9 c Gantenbein Linard (2004) 19.50
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 9.75
+ Keller Neel (2004) 9.75

9 d Inauen Maurus (2003) 20.00
+ Baschung Flavio (2004) 10.00
+ Jäger Jan (2003) 10.00

10 a Brand Andreas (2003) 18.50
+ Grischott Leon (2004) 10.00
o Weber Manuel (2003) 8.50

10 b Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 18.50
o Speck Ignaz (2003) 8.50
+ Stark Thomas (2003) 10.00

10 c Graf Nicola (2003) 20.00
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 10.00
+ Bernhard Urs (2004) 10.00

11 Fankhauser Sven (2003) 18.50
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00

11 b Egger Adrian (2003) 20.00
+ Frischknecht Johannes (2004) 10.00
+ Schlegel Jamie (2004) 10.00

11 c Buchli Michael (2004) 20.00
+ Hartmann Richard (2003) 10.00
+ Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 10.00

12 Amrein Joel (2003) 19.50
+ Jakob David (2003) 9.75
+ Speck Ignaz (2003) 9.75

13 Mayer Elia (2004) 18.50
+ Hirsch Danin (2003) 9.75
- Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 8.75

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Manser Mauro (2005) 17.25

- Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.75
o Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50

 
1 b Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 19.75

+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00
+ Fässler Nicola (2005) 9.75

 
2 Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 17.25

- Manser Mauro (2005) 8.75
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50

2 b Walser Aaron (2006) 17.50
- Signer Peter (2006) 8.75
- Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.75

3 Wisler Michael (2006) 17.25
o Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 8.75
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50

3 b Wisler Florian (2005) 19.75
+ Speck Beda (2006) 10.00
+ Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 9.75

4 Inauen Andrin (2006) 17.75
- Püntener Luca (2005) 8.75
- Walser Aaron (2006) 9.00

5 Dörig Dario (2005) 17.00
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

5 b Herger Simon (2005) 18.50
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 10.00
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

6 Flütsch Beat (2005) 17.00
o Keller Tami (2006) 8.50
o Frischknecht Beat (2006) 8.50

6 b Bösch Mario (2006) 19.75
+ Bersorger Adrian (2005) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75

6 c Müller Josias (2006) 20.00
+ Jäger Mathias (2006) 10.00
+ Herger Simon (2005) 10.00

6 d Joos Roman (2005) 20.00
+ Frischknecht Beat (2006) 10.00
+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00

7 Koch Sämi (2006) 17.00
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50
o Bersorger Adrian (2005) 8.50

7 b Fässler Martin (2006) 20.00
+ Patt Christian (2006) 10.00
+ Maffiew Enea (2006) 10.00

8 a Schmalbach Yannik (2005) 17.00
o Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50
o Schmid Michael (2005) 8.50

8 b Sokolov Luka (2006) 17.00
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Robin (2006) 8.50

8 c Speck Beda (2006) 17.00
o Wisler Florian (2005) 8.50
o Patt Christian (2006) 8.50

8 d Sutter Rouven (2006) 17.00
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
o Albin Ljo (2006) 8.50

8 e Frischknecht Beat (2006) 18.50
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50
+ Flütsch Beat (2005) 10.00

8 f Schmid Michael (2005) 18.50
o Maffiew Enea (2006) 8.50
+ Schmalbach Yannik (2005) 10.00

9 Schmid Robin (2006) 18.25
o Herger Simon (2005) 8.50
+ Sokolov Luka (2006) 9.75

9 b Wüthrich Christian (2005) 18.50
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 10.00
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

9 c Püntener Luca (2005) 18.50
- Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.75
+ Manser Mauro (2005) 9.75

10 a Bersorger Adrian (2005) 18.25
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 9.75

10 b Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 18.25
+ Wisler Michael (2006) 9.75
o Wisler Florian (2005) 8.50

10 c Keller Tami (2006) 18.50
+ Flütsch Beat (2005) 10.00
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50

10 d Signer Peter (2006) 18.75
- Walser Aaron (2006) 8.75
+ Wisler Michael (2006) 10.00

11 Graf Dominik (2005) 18.25
+ Schmalbach Yannik (2005) 9.75
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50

11 b Albin Ljo (2006) 18.50
o Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 10.00

11 c Fässler Nicola (2005) 18.50
+ Albin Ljo (2006) 10.00
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50

11 d Mock Ramon (2006) 19.50
+ Sokolov Luka (2006) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 9.75

11 e Schiegg Raphael (2005) 19.50
+ Dörig Dario (2005) 9.75
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 9.75

12 Maffiew Enea (2006) 18.25
+ Schmid Michael (2005) 9.75
o Fässler Martin (2006) 8.50

12 b Jäger Mathias (2006) 18.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
+ Dörig Dario (2005) 10.00

13 Patt Christian (2006) 18.25
o Fässler Martin (2006) 8.50
+ Speck Beda (2006) 9.75

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Streuli Luca (2008) 18.50

+ Brülisauer Laurin (2007) 10.00
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

 
1 b Holderegger Lukas (2008) 18.50

o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
+ Michael Jan (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Weber Noah (2007) 18.50

+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
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2 Koch Silvan (2008) 17.00
o Dicht Roman (2007) 8.50
o Müller Philipp (2008) 8.50

2 b Jäger Chläus (2007) 18.50
o Steier Jan (2007) 8.50
+ Brülisauer Laurin (2007) 10.00

2 c Manser Jan (2008) 18.50
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00

3 a Schmid Aurel (2007) 17.00
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50
o Keller Jonas (2007) 8.50

3 b Michael Jan (2008) 17.00
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50

3 c Keller Jonas (2007) 18.50
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00

3 d Dicht Roman (2007) 18.50
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 9.75
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.75

4 Patt Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50
o Manser Jan (2008) 8.50

4 b Mock Lukas (2008) 18.75
+ Michael Jan (2008) 10.00
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.75

4 c Joos Nando (2008) 20.00
+ Holderegger Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Streuli Luca (2008) 10.00

5 Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 19.75
+ Müller Philipp (2008) 9.75
+ Steier Jan (2007) 10.00

6 Inauen Sepp (2008) 19.50
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 9.75

7 Egger Daniel (2007) 17.00
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50

7 b Bosshard Gian (2007) 18.25
+ Keller Jonas (2007) 9.75
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

8 Brülisauer Laurin (2007) 17.00
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
o Jäger Chläus (2007) 8.50

8 b Wolf Mario (2007) 19.75
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00
+ Mock Lukas (2008) 9.75

9 Sutter Dominik (2008) 17.25
- Conzett Andy (2008) 8.75
o Rusch Lukas (2007) 8.50

9 b Wüthrich Damian (2007) 19.50
+ Manser Jan (2008) 9.75
+ Weber Noah (2007) 9.75

10 Inauen Damian (2008) 17.25
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.50
- Conzett Andy (2008) 8.75

10 b Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 19.75
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 9.75
+ Dicht Roman (2007) 10.00

11 Ackermann Marco (2007) 19.50
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 9.75
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 9.75

12 Conzett Andy (2008) 17.50
- Sutter Dominik (2008) 8.75
- Inauen Damian (2008) 8.75

12 b Müller Philipp (2008) 18.25
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 9.75

12 c Rusch Lukas (2007) 18.25
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50
+ Sutter Dominik (2008) 9.75

12 d Steier Jan (2007) 18.25
+ Jäger Chläus (2007) 9.75
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50


